
cmfl;
J Wlr*, P.t* C",*.*

€-<o. qr€=i tflfiqWs Bq-rgq 
=-t8--qr 

ltfq.}s
reto gfd'gq ffifBts @'l 3ffirfr 6rqfr / ql{d q{qtR or !o; -ci+, lruri,':r1

+#r ntr-l trR iqi i-4, f$1 qs s ltmz weqt ri rninia firor :u cri ,,::ftri

Central Mine Planning & Design lnstitute Limited
(A Subsidiary of Coal India Limited / Govt. of lndia Pub{ic Sector Undertaking)

Regrcnal lmtiiute Vli, Pici Nor E-1, Near Gandhi Park, Saniantaprri, P0. RRL, Bnubanesvrar 75iC13 (Orirsha)

Registered Office,CMPDl HqGondwana PIace, Kanke Road,Ranchi-834031
CORPORATE IDENII] Y NUMBITR - til.1292.ill1 97-5GO1001 223

CORRIGENDUM

11.10.2019 shall be read in

10. I 0.2019 star.rds canccllcd

E- tender nolice vide NIT no.- CIMPDVRI-VII/Coordinationle:I'12019-20lE-379405 dated
placeofNITno.-CMPDI/Rl-VII/Coordinationle-T12019-201F.-378631 Dtd: 10.10.2019.
l-he tender notice vide NI'f no. CMPDI/RI-VIl/Coordinationle-Tl20l9-201E-37863 1 Dtd:
henceforth.

';;,;;;"*fl
i

t-tr--,G lt ruE iw{,aqs -'- l

l[--L*--,.='=;
')-P' \\ lo')'l

HOD (Coordination) '

CMPDI, RI-VII

d-iEvPhone No.: +91 6742301271
$3s15q7P3x No. : +91 6742301762
l!._Eqd/F.mai : rdr,7 cmpdi@coalindta.in

toqdzrweosite : www.cmpdi.co.in
Regd.Office : Gondwana Place, Kanke Road, Ranchi-834031 (JHARKHAND)

l':..
i: tlalllit ia:rir ::jr:

-$t-
&&&



cmp*
€--{f, qr€.{ rf,rFlrr Cls Gqr{q E-€}atld fdrFrt_s
relsr eFBql ftFes d .:rfq:11 o:rr{1 I qf{d €{FR q, qe, i*-s,- svmrT)
frk WqI; l.t lq ;,,r ,fti ST O riF {{nlr r ;f,fiT +*.1 nt ll: ilftfl
Central Mine Planning & Design lnstitute Limited
(A Subsidiary of Coal lndia Limited / Govt, of lndia Public Secior Undertaking)

Regroral Lmiitute Vli, P ot No: E-4. Near Ganohr Park, Sairariapuir, P0t RRL, Bhubaneswar 751C13 (0disia)

Registered Office,CMPDl HQ,Gondwana Place, Kanke Road,Ranchi-834031
coRPoRATE IDF.N'It'f y Ntr MBER - li 1 42921t t1 97 5COrcO I 22i

-4 Vl'lor Pnt* Co*p,,n,,

NIT No: CMPDI/RI-VlllCoordination I e-T 120 19 -20 lE-37 9 405 Dtd: I1.10.2019
e-TENDER NOTICE

1. Tenders are invitcd on-line on the uebsite https:/r'coalindiatenclels.nic.in from the eligible biddcrs including an
individual. proprietorship firm, parlnclship firm or company having eligibility to participate as per eligibilitl, criteria
stipulated in NIT and having Digital Signature Ccrlificate (DSC) issued from anv agency authorizcd b1' Controller of
Certifying Authorit.," (CCA). Covt. of India and which can be traced up to the chain of trust to the Root Certificate
of CCA for the fo work:

Name of work
Estimated Cost

o1'Work
(Rs.)

Earnest Money'
(Rs.)

Application
l-ee

( Rs.)

Period o1-

Completion
(In l)avs)

Itiring of 3 ('l'hree) nos. of vehicle (tr,ith
minimum seating capacity of 9) r.vith hard top
covered body (Mahindra Bolero. Mahindt'a
Scorpio" Tata sumo or equivalent) lor 2I)
Seismic Sun,ey at Talcher Coalfield 1br a
period of 75 Working days

3,37,500.00 4200.00 NIL
75

(Seventy
Five)

Tender Inviting Authority Contact Person "

HOD (Coordination).
CMPDI. RI-VII. Samantapuri, Ncar Candhi Park. P.O.-R.R.L..
Bhubanesu,ar-75 10 13

Ravi Prakash. Asst. Manager (E&M). CMPDI.
RI -VII. Samantapuri. Near Gandhi Park" P0:
RRL. Bhubanes\\'ar- 75 1013. Contact No.
0943888 r 048

2. Time Schedule of Tender :

NOTE: End user portal agreement of CIL is applicable for CMPDI also.
Joint Venture is allowed only if the estimated cost is more than 2 crores
The auto extension of submission of bid shall be applicable as per details mentioned in clause no. 12 of
NIT.

Detailed tencler notice & TenrJer documcnts inctuding tenns and conclitions of rvorks shall bc available on e-ten<iering
porlal https:iicoalindiatenders.nic.in and Tcnder Notice onlv shall be available at websitcs *.u,r,n,.cmpdi.co.in.

Copy to:
l. Regional Director. CMPDI. RI-7. Bhubanesu,ar -for Kind information
2. HOD (Finance). CMPDI RI-7. [Jhubancsrvar
3" Noticc Board. CMPDI RI-7. Bhubanesu,ar

trt{Tqq/Pnone No.: +9'1 6742301271
S-NT<'tlrax No. : +91 6742301762
t-:iole-mait : rdriT.cmpdi@coalindia.in
LJ^., .,odi5-g./Websrte www.cmpdi.co.in
RegO.iltfice : Gondwana Place, Kanke Road, Ranchi-834031 (JHARKHAND)

Sl. No. Particulars Date Time

a. Tender e-Publication date 14.10.20t9 11.00 Hrs.
b. Document download start date 14.t0.20t9 11.00 Hrs
c. Document download end date 24.10.2019 11.00 Hrs
d. Bid Submission start date 14.10.20t9 11.00 Hrs
e. Bid submission end date 24.10.20t9 11.00 Hrs
f. Start date for seeking Clarification on-line 14.10.20t9 11.00 Hrs
o Last date for seeking Clarification on-line 2t.t0.20t9 11.00 Hrs
h. Bid Opening date 25.t0.2019 12.00 Hrs.

uoo 16t6rai;,;;")'
CMPDI, RI-V[


